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Screw couplings for trucks

Name DN
SKL TIR 3/4 20
SKLTIR 1 25

Interchange: faster CVE

Occlusion: poppet

Locking: screw

Material: steel

Finishing: Zn-Fe (Cr IlI)

Threads: BSP

Standard seals: NBR

Working temperature: -25°C up to +100°C
Optional seals: FKM, EPDM or more
Working pressure: 300-350 bar
Connection under pressure: not suggested

L1 (mm)
80
81,5
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CH3
33
40



